Individual Best Times (All Time)

Hermione Richards - (1114984) - Wandsworth SC - 200 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time

2:28.61
2:29.99
2:32.20
2:36.19
2:36.31
2:36.67
2:37.35
2:37.94
2:40.16
2:41.24
2:56.13
2:56.21
2:57.48
2:58.05
2:58.21
2:58.96
2:59.03
3:00.96
3:01.56

3:14.62

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:28.61
2:29.99

2:32.20
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

408
397
380
352
351
349
344
340
326
320
245
245
240
237
237
234
233
226
224
182

WA Pts
408
397
380

Round

m m I I M

m m T I I M

m m m I

Round
F
F
H

Date

03/12/17
16/07/17
20/11/16
16/01/16
17/10/15
21/05/16
06/06/15
22/11/15
05/07/15
18/01/15
28/06/14
27/04/14
11/01/14
22/06/13
18/10/14
21/06/14
06/10/13
19/10/13
06/07/13
14/04/13

Date
03/12/17
16/07/17
20/11/16

Meet

Guildford City L3 County Qualifier

Sutton & Cheam Summertime Splash 2017
Beckenham Rising Stars Meet

Epsom District Winter Open

Wandsworth SC Club Championships 2015
Atlantis Horsham Spring Open Meet
Surrey Development Meet 2015

Beckenham Rising Stars Meet 2015

Beckenham Summer Development Meet 2015

Epsom District Short Course Winter Open Meet

Surrey County ASA AG Development Meet

Chelsea & Westminster Central London Invitation

Rushmoor Royals New Year Meet

Surrey Age Group Development

Wandsworth Club Championships

Borough of Wandsworth Championships 2014
Cranleigh ASC October Open Meet
Wandsworth SC Club Championships 2013
The Bracknell Level 3 Open Meet 2013

Haslemere SC Junior B Grade

Meet

Guildford City L3 County Qualifier
Sutton & Cheam Summertime Splash 2017

Beckenham Rising Stars Meet

Venue

Guildford
Carshalton
Beckenham
Epsom
Epsom
Horsham
Guildford
Beckenham
Beckenham
Epsom
Guildford
London
Guildford
Guildford
Epsom
Tooting
Cranleigh
Epsom
Bracknell

Surrey

Venue

Guildford
Carshalton

Beckenham

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

Wandsworth 3
Wandsworth 3
Wandsworth 3
Wandsworth 3
Wandsworth 4
Wandsworth 3
Wandsworth 3

3

3

3
Wandsworth 3
Wandsworth 3
Wandsworth 3
Wandsworth 3
Wandsworth 4
Wandsworth 4
Wandsworth 3
Wandsworth 4
Wandsworth 3
Wandsworth 3

Club Swam Under Level

Wandsworth 3
Wandsworth 3
Wandsworth 3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



2:36.67
2:36.19
2:37.94
2:36.31
2:40.16
2:37.35
2:41.24
2:58.21
2:56.13
2:58.96
2:56.21
2:57.48
3:00.96
2:59.03
3:01.56
2:58.05
3:14.62

Copyright 2024

326
344
320
237
245
234
245
240
226

224
237
182

m I I

-

21/05/16
16/01/16
22/11/15
17/10/15
05/07/15
06/06/15
18/01/15
18/10/14
28/06/14
21/06/14
27/04/14
11/01/14
19/10/13
06/10/13
06/07/13
22/06/13
14/04/13

Atlantis Horsham Spring Open Meet

Epsom District Winter Open

Beckenham Rising Stars Meet 2015
Wandsworth SC Club Championships 2015
Beckenham Summer Development Meet 2015
Surrey Development Meet 2015

Epsom District Short Course Winter Open Meet
Wandsworth Club Championships

Surrey County ASA AG Development Meet
Borough of Wandsworth Championships 2014
Chelsea & Westminster Central London Invitation
Rushmoor Royals New Year Meet

Wandsworth SC Club Championships 2013
Cranleigh ASC October Open Meet

The Bracknell Level 3 Open Meet 2013

Surrey Age Group Development

Haslemere SC Junior B Grade

Horsham
Epsom
Beckenham
Epsom
Beckenham
Guildford
Epsom
Epsom
Guildford
Tooting
London
Guildford
Epsom
Cranleigh
Bracknell
Guildford

Surrey

Wandsworth

Wandsworth

Wandsworth

Wandsworth

Wandsworth
Wandsworth
Wandsworth
Wandsworth
Wandsworth
Wandsworth
Wandsworth
Wandsworth
Wandsworth

Wandsworth

Page 2/2
3
3
3

W W w

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



