Individual Best Times (All Time)

Hermione Richards - (1114984) - Wandsworth SC - 200 Freestyle - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:28.61	408	F	03/12/17	Guildford City L3 County Qualifier	Guildford	Wandsworth	3
2:29.99	397	F	16/07/17	Sutton & Cheam Summertime Splash 2017	Carshalton	Wandsworth	3
2:32.20	380	Н	20/11/16	Beckenham Rising Stars Meet	Beckenham	Wandsworth	3
2:36.19	352	Н	16/01/16	Epsom District Winter Open	Epsom	Wandsworth	3
2:36.31	351	F	17/10/15	Wandsworth SC Club Championships 2015	Epsom	Wandsworth	4
2:36.67	349	F	21/05/16	Atlantis Horsham Spring Open Meet	Horsham	Wandsworth	3
2:37.35	344	F	06/06/15	Surrey Development Meet 2015	Guildford	Wandsworth	3
2:37.94	340	Н	22/11/15	Beckenham Rising Stars Meet 2015	Beckenham		3
2:40.16	326	Н	05/07/15	Beckenham Summer Development Meet 2015	Beckenham		3
2:41.24	320	Н	18/01/15	Epsom District Short Course Winter Open Meet	Epsom		3
2:56.13	245	F	28/06/14	Surrey County ASA AG Development Meet	Guildford	Wandsworth	3
2:56.21	245	F	27/04/14	Chelsea & Westminster Central London Invitation	London	Wandsworth	3
2:57.48	240	Н	11/01/14	Rushmoor Royals New Year Meet	Guildford	Wandsworth	3
2:58.05	237	F	22/06/13	Surrey Age Group Development	Guildford	Wandsworth	3
2:58.21	237	F	18/10/14	Wandsworth Club Championships	Epsom	Wandsworth	4
2:58.96	234	F	21/06/14	Borough of Wandsworth Championships 2014	Tooting	Wandsworth	4
2:59.03	233	F	06/10/13	Cranleigh ASC October Open Meet	Cranleigh	Wandsworth	3
3:00.96	226	F	19/10/13	Wandsworth SC Club Championships 2013	Epsom	Wandsworth	4
3:01.56	224	Н	06/07/13	The Bracknell Level 3 Open Meet 2013	Bracknell	Wandsworth	3
3:14.62	182	F	14/04/13	Haslemere SC Junior B Grade	Surrey	Wandsworth	3

Swims in Date Order

	Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
	2:28.61	408	F	03/12/17	Guildford City L3 County Qualifier	Guildford	Wandsworth	3
	2:29.99	397	F	16/07/17	Sutton & Cheam Summertime Splash 2017	Carshalton	Wandsworth	3
Cop	2:32.20 Dyright 202	380 4	Н	20/11/16	Beckenham Rising Stars Meet	Beckenham	Wandsworth Powered By SPORTS	3 SYSTEMS

							Page 2 / 2
2:36.67	349	F	21/05/16	Atlantis Horsham Spring Open Meet	Horsham	Wandsworth	3
2:36.19	352	Н	16/01/16	Epsom District Winter Open	Epsom	Wandsworth	3
2:37.94	340	Н	22/11/15	Beckenham Rising Stars Meet 2015	Beckenham		3
2:36.31	351	F	17/10/15	Wandsworth SC Club Championships 2015	Epsom	Wandsworth	4
2:40.16	326	Н	05/07/15	Beckenham Summer Development Meet 2015	Beckenham		3
2:37.35	344	F	06/06/15	Surrey Development Meet 2015	Guildford	Wandsworth	3
2:41.24	320	Н	18/01/15	Epsom District Short Course Winter Open Meet	Epsom		3
2:58.21	237	F	18/10/14	Wandsworth Club Championships	Epsom	Wandsworth	4
2:56.13	245	F	28/06/14	Surrey County ASA AG Development Meet	Guildford	Wandsworth	3
2:58.96	234	F	21/06/14	Borough of Wandsworth Championships 2014	Tooting	Wandsworth	4
2:56.21	245	F	27/04/14	Chelsea & Westminster Central London Invitation	London	Wandsworth	3
2:57.48	240	Н	11/01/14	Rushmoor Royals New Year Meet	Guildford	Wandsworth	3
3:00.96	226	F	19/10/13	Wandsworth SC Club Championships 2013	Epsom	Wandsworth	4
2:59.03	233	F	06/10/13	Cranleigh ASC October Open Meet	Cranleigh	Wandsworth	3
3:01.56	224	Н	06/07/13	The Bracknell Level 3 Open Meet 2013	Bracknell	Wandsworth	3
2:58.05	237	F	22/06/13	Surrey Age Group Development	Guildford	Wandsworth	3
3:14.62	182	F	14/04/13	Haslemere SC Junior B Grade	Surrey	Wandsworth	3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS